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Class Description

2023 NWHA National - TN Miller Coliseum Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
304 W Thompson Lane Murfreesboro, TN 37129 (903) 286-2125

063 RC All Day Pleasure Open 2 gait/English

1 868 Cashes Ritzy Lady Kyle Elliott Kara Brooke Adams

2 895 Score Diamond in the Ruff Dickie Gardner Cheyanne & Dakoda Gardner

3 820 General Custer's Hennessy Dana Kanstul Beverly Slocum

4 896 Kissed in Dixie Dakoda Gardner Cheyanne & Dakoda Gardner

5 826 Revolution Command Brandi Clemens Brandi Clemens

6 168 She's A Royal Duchess Amy Langner Amy Langner

7 806 Turning Point FYG Kylee Matheny MaryBeth Pereira

8 908 Centavo Jason Crawhorn Kinsley Chandler

9 288 Blue Curacao Morgan Applewhite Shannon Gibbs

 848 Busting into the Mini Bar Brittney Burzynski Brittney Burzynski

064 Trail Pleasure Racking Amateur/English

1 843 Dream Liner Maggie Moore Alta Arnold

2 299 I'm a JFK Pusher Buddy Malone Buddy Malone

065 Trail Pleasure Regional Grand CHAMPIONSHIP 2 gait/OT

1 840 Rip Wheeler Kala Burgett Kala Burgett

2 276 The Red Martini Morgan Applewhite Marcia Hersh

3 803 I'm Walker Hayes Kelli Gushert Kelli Gushert

4 845 Bullseye Mikal Spooner Lauren Green

5 442 Off The Clock Jim Potter Tina Donaugh

6 849 Mischief Managed Mag Ranft Mag Ranft

7 295 Big City Jose Victoria Keegan Kari Keegan

8 821 The Last Gold Coin Grace Cozart Grace Cozart

066 Park Lite Shod Regional Grand Championship 2 gait/OT

1 927 Bella Mafia Ruth Ann Spinelli Ruth Ann Spinelli

2 234 Whoopi's Elite Coin Jim Potter Nancy Eakins

067 Stock Seat Equitation Adult/Youth 3-gait

 278 Elysium Field of Dreams Jessica Ellis Jessica Ellis

 838 Dani California Morgan Applewhite Carolyn Eggers

068 All Day Pleasure Open 3 gait/Western

1 886 Annie's Silver Dream B.J. Richards Dr. Ann Johnson

2 274 Pride of the Carolinas Mikal Spooner Marcia Hersh

3 271 Jazzy Black Hawk Victoria Jamison Victoria Jamison

4 868 Cashes Ritzy Lady Kyle Elliott Kara Brooke Adams

5 777 Joy's Real Deal Kelly Johnston Kelly Johnston

6 882 Final's Jazz Man Kenzie Gildow Kenzie Gildow
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2023 NWHA National - TN Miller Coliseum Paula Sue Swope - Secretary
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069 RC Lite Shod Open 2 gait/Western

1 977 Miss Ava Mikal Spooner David Mesimer

2 850 Yardley Jim Potter Mag Ranft

070 Trail Pleasure Amateur 2 gait/Western

1 986 My Black Cadillac Connie N. Everett Connie N. Everett

2 928 Packin' A Pistol Amy Spinelli Amy Spinelli

3 845 Bullseye Lauren Green Lauren Green

4 282 Devil's Cut Michelle Williams Michelle Williams

5 803 I'm Walker Hayes Kelli Gushert Kelli Gushert

6 295 Big City Jose Victoria Keegan Kari Keegan

7 821 The Last Gold Coin Grace Cozart Grace Cozart

8 897 Mercedes Benz Lesia McDowell Lesia McDowell

071 RC Country Pleasure Jr. Horse 5 yrs & Under Open 2 gait/OT

1 959 Fendi B.J. Richards Patti Pollack

2 926 Cobra Kal Amy Spinelli Ruth Ann Spinelli

3 903 Secret Soul Sista Victoria Jamison DouglasAnn McGovern

4 887 I Don't Take Credit Dickie Gardner Merleene Pacheco

5 838 Dani California Morgan Applewhite Carolyn Eggers

6 870 Devoted Kyle Elliott Tony & Tina Bowling

7 858 An Urban Legend Leslie Starkey Leslie Starkey

8 272 Ringo's Rock Rebellion Cassidie Stevens Cassidie Stevens

072 Trail Pleasure Racking Open/Western

1 369 Luxury Item Julia Auck Julia Auck

2 299 I'm a JFK Pusher Buddy Malone Buddy Malone

073 AOT All Divisions 2 gait/OT

1 840 Rip Wheeler Kala Burgett Kala Burgett

2 990 Downpour Bonny Carrier Bonny Carrier

3 600 Royal Reign All Around Lori Snyder-Lowe Lori Snyder-Lowe

4 822 Walking In The Storm Grace Cozart Grace Cozart

5 285 Parole Patrol Lesia McDowell Lesia McDowell

6 791 Gin's Little Demon Amy Messersmith Amy Messersmith

7 815 Wreck it Ralph Sara Ostrum Sara Ostrum

8 814 Holy Jose Alex (Alexander) Ostrum Sara Ostrum

9 833 Magician's Encore Katie Mann Katie & Alvin Mann

10 980 He's True Blue Chad Spencer Chad & Scarlet Spencer

 298 She's A Game Player Kari Keegan Kari Keegan

 420 JFK's Overly Delight Amy Messersmith Amy Messersmith

 827 Rowdy Rumble Brandi Clemens Brandi Clemens
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304 W Thompson Lane Murfreesboro, TN 37129 (903) 286-2125

074 RC Park Lite Shod Open 2 gait/Western

1 275 Caterpillar Zach Parsons Rhonda Stone

2 860 She's Rihanna Michael Johnson Tony & Sonya Edwards

075 All Day Pleasure Amateur 2 gait/Western

1 895 Score Diamond in the Ruff Cheyanne Gardner Cheyanne & Dakoda Gardner

2 807 Master Lineman Gale Zinter Terri Gregory

3 954 Honky Tonkin Girl Cindy Calhoun Cindy Calhoun

4 279 She's Flirtn With Disaster Jessica Ellis Carolina Carroway

5 366 Zahara Lori Snyder-Lowe Lori Snyder-Lowe

6 948 I'm Maria Maria Cole Krieg Cole Krieg

7 856 Perseus Emily Mahoney Neil "Robert" Earl

8 827 Rowdy Rumble Brandi Clemens Brandi Clemens

9 848 Busting into the Mini Bar Hannah Untarya Brittney Burzynski

10 813 DAY'UM I'm Good Kailyn Norsworthy Sheila Guillory

 168 She's A Royal Duchess Amy Langner Amy Langner

 288 Blue Curacao Shannon Gibbs Shannon Gibbs

 804 Derby Day Honors Katie Engleman Katie Engleman

 884 Im an Angel of the Knight Olivia Moore Olivia Moore

 905 I Am A Gentleman Wanda Throne Rick & Carol "CJ" Gilmore

075.1 All Day Pleasure Amateur 2 gait/Western

1 988 Gallivant Jared Carrier Jared Carrier

2 963 Wicked JoLene Patty Gibbs Patty Gibbs

3 962 A Purple Reign Jean-Mare Degville Jean-Mare Degville

4 896 Kissed in Dixie Dakoda Gardner Cheyanne & Dakoda Gardner

5 886 Annie's Silver Dream Dr. Ann Johnson Dr. Ann Johnson

6 819 Coronarita Taylor White Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul

7 956 Headliner at the Ritz Debbie Simons Debbie Simons

8 949 Coltrane By TJB Sarah Keenan Cynthia Sharp

9 921 Fraggle Rock Kaitlin Fields Byrom Kaye Allen Fields

10 812 Walking A Fine Line' Sheila Guillory Sheila Guillory

 293 Im Sloppy Joe CW Morgan Head Morgan Head

 806 Turning Point FYG MaryBeth Pereira MaryBeth Pereira

 829 One Legendary Rose Myranda Primrose-Adkins Myranda Primrose-Adkins

 937 CJ's Gen Dandy Carol "CJ" Gilmore Carol "CJ" Gilmore

076 Trail Pleasure Open 3 gait/Western

1 845 Bullseye Mikal Spooner Lauren Green

2 803 I'm Walker Hayes Mikal Spooner Kelli Gushert

3 276 The Red Martini Morgan Applewhite Marcia Hersh
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077 Country Pleasure Amateur 2 gait/Western

1 808 Late For A Date Connie Holbrook Connie Holbrook

2 969 Allen's Bossy Lady Amy Spinelli Amy Spinelli

3 286 Delta World Kevin Williams Kevin Williams

4 910 The G'Knight Kiss Kinsley Chandler Nettie Lay

5 946 Rich & Rare Kaye Dempsey Kaye Dempsey

6 981 Amazing Gray Cindy Richards Cindy and Bobby Richards

7 875 The Blackout LD Jayden Jackson Jayden Jackson

8 852 She's Proud Mary Laura Dunn Laura Dunn

9 272 Ringo's Rock Rebellion Cassidie Stevens Cassidie Stevens

10 283 We Don't Talk About Bruno Megan Jenkins Megan Jenkins

078 Country Pleasure Racking Amateur/OT

1 289 Twilight Blue Jessica Ellis Jessica Ellis

2 909 Drop of Magic JoEllen Finerfrock Nettie Lay

3 846 Ozone Alert Marianne Springer Marianne Springer

4 853 Little Bitty Secret Connie Hall Brittany Hall

5 942 Explicit Michelle Lamb Sydney Deal

6 555 Windkist Dody's Elixir Kelly Johnston Kelly Johnston

7 878 Rock On Girly Kimberly Freet Kimberly Freet

079 Lite Shod Open Masters Class 50 yrs & Over 2 gait/OT

1 891 There Ain't Nothin' To It Dickie Gardner Cheyanne & Dakoda Gardner

2 600 Royal Reign All Around Lori Snyder-Lowe Lori Snyder-Lowe

3 877 Mia's Gin Denise Cutrone-Charnes Denise Cutrone-Charnes

4 977 Miss Ava David Mesimer David Mesimer

5 923 Rowdy Show Stopper Michelle Lamb Pam Lawler

080 Spotted Saddle Horse Open Shod Open 2-gait/OT

1 270 Rock That Thang Merleene Pacheco Merleene Pacheco

2 851 Legends of the Fall Brittney Burzynski Julie Nagel

3 846 Ozone Alert Marianne Springer Marianne Springer

4 890 Bling It On Mackenzie Smith Mackenzie Smith

5 916 My Delightful Masterpiece Jason Crawhorn Kimberly O'Connor

081 RC Park Lite Shod Jr Horse 3 yrs & Under Open 2 gait/OT

1 927 Bella Mafia Ruth Ann Spinelli Ruth Ann Spinelli

2 860 She's Rihanna Michael Johnson Tony & Sonya Edwards

3 823 Autumn in the Hollow Grace Cozart Grace Cozart

082 Country Pleasure AOT 3 gait/OT

1 825 Hot Diamond Jeanne Bourdeau-Heller Jeanne Bourdeau-Heller
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083 RC Plantation Pleasure Open 2 gait/Western

1 494 Rowdy Reward Jim Potter Tina Donaugh

084 RC Trail Pleasure Jr Horse 5 yrs & Under Open 2 gait/OT

1 960 Jose's Twist Of Gin B.J. Richards Patti Pollack

2 920 Sinaloa Amy Spinelli Amy Spinelli and Frank Vicari

3 849 Mischief Managed Jim Potter Mag Ranft

4 276 The Red Martini Morgan Applewhite Marcia Hersh

5 803 I'm Walker Hayes Mikal Spooner Kelli Gushert

085 Youth All Day Pleasure 3 gait/OT

1 890 Bling It On Elizabeth Jenvey Mackenzie Smith

2 868 Cashes Ritzy Lady Kara Brooke Adams Kara Brooke Adams

3 279 She's Flirtn With Disaster Etta Rose Ellis Carolina Carroway

4 882 Final's Jazz Man Kenzie Gildow Kenzie Gildow

5 813 DAY'UM I'm Good Kailyn Norsworthy Sheila Guillory

086 RC All Day Pleasure Open 2 gait/Western

1 892 Wolf's Dirty Money Dickie Gardner Cheyanne & Dakoda Gardner

2 963 Wicked JoLene B.J. Richards Patty Gibbs

3 228 Lined Up and Walkin Jim Potter Lori Alsman

4 873 She Walks the Line Kyle Elliott Charity Stuart

5 819 Coronarita Taylor White Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul

6 848 Busting into the Mini Bar Brittney Burzynski Brittney Burzynski

7 826 Revolution Command Brandi Clemens Brandi Clemens

8 805 Milestone's Remembrance Kylee Matheny MaryBeth Pereira

9 288 Blue Curacao Morgan Applewhite Shannon Gibbs

10 984 Rowdy Sunshine Megan Jenkins Pam Lawler

 168 She's A Royal Duchess Amy Langner Amy Langner

 874 Princely Power Kyle Elliott Sydney Deal

 884 Im an Angel of the Knight Olivia Moore Olivia Moore

087 Lite Shod Jr Horse 5 yrs & Under Amateur 2 gait/OT

1 891 There Ain't Nothin' To It Dakoda Gardner Cheyanne & Dakoda Gardner

2 977 Miss Ava David Mesimer David Mesimer

3 823 Autumn in the Hollow Grace Cozart Grace Cozart

088 Plantation Pleasure AOT 2 gait/OT

1 294 Jazzanova Morgan Head Morgan Head

2 872 John Walker's JFK Jean-Mare Degville Jean-Mare Degville

3 420 JFK's Overly Delight Amy Messersmith Amy Messersmith
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089 Country Pleasure Open 3 gait/Western

1 817 I'm Tequilla Sunrise Aubrey Darnell Chris Ryan & Dana Kanstul

2 899 Master Cruiser Dickie Gardner Kevin & Kay Andrews

3 838 Dani California Morgan Applewhite Carolyn Eggers

4 825 Hot Diamond Jeanne Bourdeau-Heller Jeanne Bourdeau-Heller

090 Aged 15+ Horse, All Divisions, 2 Gait O/T

1 874 Princely Power Kyle Elliott Sydney Deal

2 953 Ferdinand Debbie Simons Debbie Simons

3 820 General Custer's Hennessy Dana Kanstul Beverly Slocum

4 941 Cash's Prime Time Linda Richwine Linda Richwine

5 833 Magician's Encore Katie Mann Katie & Alvin Mann

6 428 Whoopi's Promise Angel Jim Potter Wendy Kaufman

7 826 Revolution Command Brandi Clemens Brandi Clemens

8 999 The Big House Kelly Johnston Kelly Johnston

9 882 Final's Jazz Man Kenzie Gildow Kenzie Gildow

10 168 She's A Royal Duchess Amy Langner Amy Langner

 801 Gen's Royal Chip Victoria Keegan Victoria Keegan

091 Trail Pleasure Novice Horse & Novice Rider 2 gait/OT

1 836 The Blame Game Sarah Keenan Sarah Keenan

2 840 Rip Wheeler Kala Burgett Kala Burgett

3 282 Devil's Cut Michelle Williams Michelle Williams

092 Lite Shod Open 3 gait/Western

No Entries

093 Park Lite Shod Amateur 2 gait/Western

1 296 Walking To Heaven Alex (Alexander) Ostrum Leah Terrell

094 Trail Pleasure Amateur 3 gait/OT

1 290 Electric Cowboy Jessica Marlewski Sandi Faeth-Guiher

2 897 Mercedes Benz Lesia McDowell Lesia McDowell

3 845 Bullseye Lauren Green Lauren Green

4 803 I'm Walker Hayes Kelli Gushert Kelli Gushert

095 All Day Pleasure Jr Horse 2 yr old Amateur 2 gait/OT

1 885 The Royal Rascal Tina Singleton Dr. Ann Johnson

2 919 Ramblin' in Dixie Sarah Beth Thomas Beth & Sarah Beth Thomas

3 914 Get the Money Isaac McGee Jesse Reed

4 250 Academic Allen Kelly Johnston Kelly Johnston
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096 Spotted Saddle Horse, Open Division, Regional Grand CHAMPIONSHIP 2 

gait/OT

1 270 Rock That Thang Merleene Pacheco Merleene Pacheco

2 281 Jose's Line Dancer Elaine Kapinos Elaine Kapinos

3 274 Pride of the Carolinas Mikal Spooner Marcia Hersh

4 815 Wreck it Ralph Sara Ostrum Sara Ostrum

5 890 Bling It On Mackenzie Smith Mackenzie Smith

097 All Day Pleasure Regional Grand CHAMPIONSHIP 2 gait/OT

1 228 Lined Up and Walkin Jim Potter Lori Alsman

2 428 Whoopi's Promise Angel Wendy Kaufman Wendy Kaufman

3 293 Im Sloppy Joe CW Morgan Head Morgan Head

4 904 Keokuk Susan Hills Susan and Dennis Hills

5 274 Pride of the Carolinas Mikal Spooner Marcia Hersh

6 822 Walking In The Storm Grace Cozart Grace Cozart

7 856 Perseus Emily Mahoney Neil "Robert" Earl

8 812 Walking A Fine Line' Sheila Guillory Sheila Guillory

9 908 Centavo Kinsley Chandler Kinsley Chandler

10 882 Final's Jazz Man Kenzie Gildow Kenzie Gildow

098 Country Pleasure Regional Grand CHAMPIONSHIP 2 gait/OT

1 976 M1 Blues Mikal Spooner Larry Mesimer

2 929 My Rhinestone Romeo Ruth Ann Spinelli Robin Lucareli

3 910 The G'Knight Kiss Jason Crawhorn Nettie Lay

4 280 Hannibal EK Elaine Kapinos Elaine Kapinos

5 969 Allen's Bossy Lady Amy Spinelli Amy Spinelli

6 973 Black Mirror Kelly Querrey Kelly Querrey

7 911 El Caballero Kinsley Chandler Shannon Schnell

8 283 We Don't Talk About Bruno Megan Jenkins Megan Jenkins
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